
What’s On Guide 

 

Date 

 

 

What’s On Can Parents Come?  

 

Friday 28th September 2018 

 

 

 

Sat 29th Sept & Sun 30th Sept 

2018 

 
Thursday 4th Oct 2018 

 

 

Friday 5th October 2018 

 

 

 

Wednesday 10th October & 

Thursday 11th October 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 15th October 2018 

 

 

Monday 15th October 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

School Closes on: 

 

 

Tuesday 30th October 2018 

 

 

Friday 9th November 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 16th November 2018 

 

 

Saturday 1st December 2018 

 

 

Tuesday 11th December 2018 

 

School Closes on: 

 

Andy Craven-Griffiths Poetry 

Presentation Visit to Yr4 

 

 

Broughton Hall Children’s 

Literature Festival 

 

 

 

 

National Poetry Day 

 

 

Yr4 Class Assembly 

Junior Hall - 3pm 

 

 

School Viewing Days 

 

 
Big Draw Day 

 

 

School Council Bake Sale to 

raise money for new 

playground and gym 

equipment. 

 

 

15-10-18 

 

 

Bags2School 

 

 

War Week Remembrance 

open afternoon 

 

 

 

 

 

Yr6 Anti Bullying Parents 

Assembly - 3pm Junior Hall 

 

FOGR Christmas Fayre 

 

 

Parents Evening 

 

21-12-18 

 

 

No 

 

 

 

At Broughton Hall, Skipton. 

Tickets available online at  

https://childrensliteraturefesti

val.org/ 

 

 

No 

 

 

Yes, Yr4 Parents/Guardians 

 

 

 

For children starting in 

Reception Sept 2019.  

Book viewing at:-  

https://www.gisburnroad.com

/viewing-days 

 

 

No 

 

 

Yes, Junior Hall - 3pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Re Opens 29-10-18 

 

 

Bags will be issued for 

donations to Bags2School 

 

Yes 

 
 

Yes, Yr6 Parents/Guardians 

 

 

Yes, 10am-1pm - Junior Hall 

 

 

School Closes at 2pm 

 

Re Opens 07-01-19 
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